Adi - Brunner - Lauf 2024

Rennleiter:
Stephan Vestner

# StNr

32

36

23

o

31

16

22

13

35

N

Name

4

Sam Leonhard
Zeus Jacob

Pohl Michael

12

Resenberger Anton
Enninger Sepp

Diehl Heli

Krénauer Tino
Vestner Stephan
Suttner Seppi

6

Resenberger Toni
Keller Vroni

Diehl Sarah

7

Biller Heidi

van Zijverden Moritz
van Zijverden Vincent
5

Suttner Maria
Krinner Richard

Krénauer Jana

Wolf Lena
Bierling Anna

Wolf Sepp

Zeitmessung: ALGE-Timing Produkte

Kurssetzer:
Jan van Zijverden

Nation

Auswertung / Zeitnahme:

Richard Krinner
Lothar Hofmann

Jahr Verein

1996 M
2007 M
1992 M
1988 M
1948 m
1961 M
1997 M
1983 M
1977 M
1961 M
1989 W
1998 W
2009 W
2010 M
2013 M
1985 W
1970 M
1997 W
2007 W
2015 W
1971 M

21.01.2024 - 12:42:17

Herzogstand
Start 10:30 Uhr

Geschle Klasse

Herren
Jugend 2 17-20/ méa

Herren AK1 31 - 40

Herren AK1 31 -40
Herren AK4 ...60

Herren AK4 ...60

Herren
Herren AK2 41 - 50

Herren AK2 41 - 50

Herren AK4 ...60
Damen AK1 31 -40

Damen

Jugend 115-16 / we
Schiler 13 - 14 / mén

Schiler 11 - 12 / man

Damen AK1 31 -40
Herren AK3 51 - 60

Damen

Jugend217-20 /w
Schiiler 9 -10 / weibli

Herren AK3 51 - 60

Gesamt

2:01.86

38.71

40.62

42.53

2:06.42

36.70

44.03

45.69

2:09.38

39.50

42.67

47.21

2:10.99

42.44

43.71

44.84

2:15.23

42.05

45.72

47.46

2:17.81

42.21

46.62

48.98

2:21.59

43.04

48.88

49.67

Diff

+4.56

+7.52

+9.13

+13.37

+15.95

+19.73

www.alge-timing.com

Daten: ALGE-Timing Time.NET
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#

10

11

12

StNr

25

17

w

27

15

Name

8

Schrodinger Max
Ellert Klaus
Suttner Luca

10

Sindlhauser Simon
Geiger Toni

Stolz Marina

2

Keller Wasti
Multerer Felix
Keller Maximilian
11

Melf Michael
Multerer Constanze
Suttner Alena

9

P6ssenbacher Michael

van Zijverden Zoe

Hofmann Lothar

Zeitmessung: ALGE-Timing Produkte

Adi - Brunner - Lauf 2024

Nation

Jahr

1989

1983

2013

2014

1965

1997

1980

2012

2014

1992

1974

2016

1984

2008

1956

Verein

21.01.2024 - 12:42:17

Geschle Klasse

M Herren AK1 31 -40
M Herren AK2 41 - 50
M Schiler 11 - 12 / man
M Schiler 9 -10 / méannl
M Herren AK3 51 - 60
w Damen

M Herren AK2 41 - 50
M Schiiler 11-12 / mén
M Schiler 9 -10 / méannl
M Herren AK1 31 - 40
W Damen AK2 41 - 50
w Schiiler 7 - 8 / weiblic
M Herren AK1 31 -40
w Jugend 115-16 / we
M Herren AK4 ...60

Gesamt

2:21.66

42.89

47.78

50.99

2:27.37

44.36

44.46

58.55

2:34.48

41.34

45.75

1:07.39

2:40.35

46.14

52.57

1:01.64

2:59.65

42.15

45.20

1:32.30

Diff

+19.80

+25.51

+32.62

+38.49

+57.79

www.alge-timing.com

Daten: ALGE-Timing Time.NET
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